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GANGNAM STYLE
Performed by PSY

Words and Music by Jai Sang Park and Keon Hyung Yoo

‘ Performance Time : 3.21 min. ‘
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GANGNAM STYLE

Arranged by Frank Bernaerts

Instrumentation o
Fanfare Q‘

Bb Barltxe

1 Full Score 1
2 Bb Soprano Saxophone 1 Bb B‘e
1 Eb Alto Saxophone 1 2 &H ium/Baritone (Bass Clef)
1 Eb Alto Saxophone 2 2 phonium/Baritone (Treble Clef)
2 Bb Tenor Saxophone Bass (Bass Clef)
1 Eb Baritone Saxophone % Eb Bass (Treble Clef)
1 Eb Flugelhorn P ) Bb Bass (Bass Clef)
5 Bb Flugelhorn 1 0 2 Bb Bass (Treble Clef)
S Bb Flugelhorn 2 \ 1 C Bass (Stringbass)
5 Bb Flugelhorn 3 Q 1 Timpani
3 Bb Trumpet/Cornet 1 Drums
3 Bb Trumpet/Cor 1 Tambourine
3 Bb Trumpet/* 1 Conga’s
1 Eb Hor 1 Tam-tam
1 F Horn 1 Xylophone
1 Eb HW 2
1 orn 2
1 orn3
oq_mm 3 Additional Parts Included
\ C Trombone 1
Q Bb Trombone 1 (Bass Clef) 1 Electric Bass Guitar
Bb Trombone 1 (Treble Clef)

2
1
1
2
1
1

C Trombone 2

Bb Trombone 2 (Bass Clef)
Bb Trombone 2 (Treble Clef)
C Trombone 3

Bb Trombone 3 (Bass Clef)
Bb Trombone 3 (Treble Clef)
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